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Southern Division - Tom Kwak, President  tkwak@ncsu.edu

Mid-Atlantic Chapter (DE & NJ) - Mark Sullivan mark.sullivan@stockton.edu

North Carolina Chapter - Jake Rash jacob.rash@ncwildlife.org

Potomac Chapter (DC vicinity) - Julie Difilippi Simpson julie.simpson@accsp.org

Tidewater Chapter (Eastern/Coastal MD, NC, VA) - Brad Stevens bgstevens@umes.edu

Virginia Chapter - Brad Fink brad.fink@dgif.virginia.gov

West Virginia Chapter - Dustin Smith dustin.m.smith@wv.gov



AFS Contacts
AFS Chapter officers generally serve 1-2 years before rotating positions. Chapter leaders often cycle 
through the following cycle of volunteer positions: President-Elect → President → Past President

Additional/updated contact information may be found on Chapter websites:

Mid-Atlantic Chapter: https://mid-atlantic.fisheries.org/

North Carolina Chapter: https://nc.fisheries.org/

Potomac Chapter: https://potomac.fisheries.org/

Tidewater Chapter: http://www.tidewater-afs.org/AFSTidewater/

Virginia Chapter: https://units.fisheries.org/va/

West Virginia Chapter: https://www.facebook.com/wvafs/


